S coNEHIP

Fecha 24/01/2016
Distancia 400

Pos. Dorsal Nombre

1 1 Elena

2 7  Sofia

3 16 Alicia

4 13  Inés

5 2  Selene
6 17 Naia

7 3  Maika
8 9 Carlota
9 10 Alejandra
10 15 Carmen
11 6 Natalia
12 4  Claudia
13 22 lraya

14 8 Rocio
15 19 Diana
16 14 Maria
17 430 ALBA
18 23  Lucia

19 20 Elsa

20 21 Lucia

Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion General

Il CROSS ESCOLAR - ARANDA DE
DUERO - PREBENJAMIN FEMENINO

Apellidos

Martinez Cruz

del Rincén Andrés
Velasco del Cura
Rodriguez Agliera
Pineda del Arco
Mozo Arrabal
Alvarez Busto
Escolar del Cura
Ortuiio Abad
Sanz Olalla

Calvo Arranz
Pefia Gutiérrez
Garcia Garcia
Monge Barbadillo
Tejedor Sanz
Calleja Rios

DEL SASTRE

De Sebastian Albarran
Hernando Miguel
Rojas Vicente
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CONCHIF

CATEGORIA

Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F
Prebenjamin F

Concejalia de Deportes

Pos/Cat
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20

CLuB

Colegio MM Dominicas
CEIP Fernan Gonzalez
Colegio Claret

Colegio Claret

Colegio MM Dominicas
Colegio Claret

Colegio MM Dominicas
Colegio Claret

Colegio Claret

Colegio Claret

Colegio MM Dominicas
Colegio MM Dominicas
CEIP Castilla

CEIP Fernan Gonzalez
CEIP Simdn de Colonia
Colegio Claret

CEIP CASTILLA

CEIP Castilla

Colegio Vera Cruz
Colegio Vera Cruz

.\ AYUNTAMIENTO

WWW.CONCHIPNORTE.COM

Concejalia de Deportes

Tiempo
Oficial

0:01:38
0:01:42
0:01:46
0:01:50
0:01:53
0:01:56
0:01:57
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:01:59
0:02:02
0:02:02
0:02:05
0:02:09
0:02:11
0:02:12
0:02:12
0:02:52
0:02:55
0:03:27

Min/Km Dif/Prim

0,16 0:00:00
0,17 0:00:04
0,18 0:00:08
0,18 0:00:12
0,19 0:00:15
0,19 0:00:18
0,20 0:00:19
0,20 0:00:20
0,20 0:00:21
0,20 0:00:21
0,20 0:00:24
0,20 0:00:24
0,21 0:00:27
0,22 0:00:31
0,22 0:00:33
0,22 0:00:34
0,22 0:00:34
0,29 0:01:14
0,29 0:01:17
0,35 0:01:49
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